
Cotton price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Cotton - RCH-2 Thara APMC  72.13  7,212.50  7735 -  6,690.00 2026-01-10

Cotton - RCH-2 Thara(Shihori) APMC  68.88  6,887.50  7550 -  6,225.00 2026-01-10

Cotton - Other Deesa(Bhildi) APMC  68.05  6,805.00  6805 -  6,805.00 2025-12-27

Cotton - Other Amirgadh APMC  73.75  7,375.00  7405 -  6,500.00 2025-12-25

Cotton - RCH-2 Thara(Shihori)  70.05  7,005.00  7085 -  6,925.00 2025-11-03

Cotton - RCH-2 Thara  71.68  7,167.50  7385 -  6,950.00 2025-11-03

Cotton - Other Deesa(Bhildi)  66.30  6,630.00  6630 -  6,630.00 2025-11-01

Cotton - Other Amirgadh  70.05  7,005.00  7005 -  6,755.00 2025-10-14

Cotton - Desi Lakhani  77.50  7,750.00  7750 -  7,750.00 2023-01-31
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